1 Name of Organization Stock Holding Corporation of India Limited 

2 RFP Reference Number CPCM-26/2025-26  

3 Requirement 
RFP for AMC of Networking Devices on PAN 

India basis (Non-Back-to-Back) 

4 
Interest free Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) [*] 

Rs.1,60,000/- (Indian Rupees One lakh Sixty 

Thousand only) by way of RTGS/NEFT/BG/FDR 

to be paid to Stock Holding Corporation of India 

Limited as Earnest Money Deposit should be 

submitted separately before submission of online 

bids on StockHolding’s Bank Account No.: 

004103000033442 Bank: IDBI Bank (Nariman Point